Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  Fax: +49 89 46094-201  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date: 	 09/04/2017
Page:	 1 of 5
Hall-Effect singleturn Rotary Encoder with Analog Output Series MAB28A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
�� 28 mm housing diameter

(*) = on request available for projects
1.) According IEC 60393
Order example MAB28A
Requirement:
VSUP=24 V / OUT=0...10 V, update rate: high speed, sense of rotation CW360°, round cable 1,00 m with axial cable output
Example for order code:
MAB28A 12HS 2410
Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  Fax: +49 89 46094-201  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date: 	 09/04/2017
Page:	 3 of 5
Hall-Effect singleturn Rotary Encoder with Analog Output Series MAB28A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Order code for MAB28A with electric redundant outputs (X = electric redundant)
Description
Series MAB28A
Option with redundant outputs X
Resolution / update rate
12 Bit / Standard Speed (2410)
12 Bit / High Speed (0505)
12
12HS
Supply voltage / Output signal
5 V ± 10 % / 0..5 V ratiometric (High Speed
or Standard Speed)
24 V (15..30 V) / 0..10 V (only Standard Speed)
0505
2410
Electrical output signals, rising clockwise, 360° CW360/
CW360
Electrical output signals, rising counter clockwise (*) CCW360/
CCW360 (*)
User defined electrical angle (*) C(C)Wxxx/
C(C)Wxxx (*)
Zero point alignment (*) N (*)
User defined shaft length [mm] (*) Axx (*)
Cable output
Axial - 1 m
Radial - 1m (*)
Axial [xx m] (*)
Radial [xx m] (*)
-
CVR (*)
CVxx (*)
CVRxx (*)
Black/Bold = Standard
(*) = on request available for projects
Order example MAB28AX (electric redundant version)
Requirement:
VSUP=24 V / OUT1=0...10 V, update rate: high speed, OUT2=0...10V, sense of rotation 1 CW360°, sense of rotation 2
CW360°, round cable 1,00 m with axial cable output
Example for order code:
MAB28AX 12HS 2410 CW360/CW360
For higher quantities or on-going demand, additional options are available as described below on
request
For example:
�� Special shaft design
�� Special cable and connection design
0° 360°
S
ig
na
l l
ev
el
max. Customized signal characteristic
For Example:
�� minimum/maximum signal level
�� signal plateaus
Additional options
Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  Fax: +49 89 46094-201  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date: 	 09/04/2017
Page:	 4 of 5
Hall-Effect singleturn Rotary Encoder with Analog Output Series MAB28A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Technische ZeichnungDrawing
Standard: Zero point position is not defined
Option N: If shaft flattening is facing threaded hole at 9´o clock position then output
signal is 0% FS.
Standard Cable
Length
Cable
Cross Section
Allowed Tolerance(*)
1000 mm AWG26 -20 mm...+40 mm
(*) Tolerances according IPC Association
Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  Fax: +49 89 46094-201  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date: 	 09/04/2017
Page:	 5 of 5
Hall-Effect singleturn Rotary Encoder with Analog Output Series MAB28A
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Cable- and Pin-assignment MAB28AX
(redundant version)
Function:
OUT 1 brown
VSUP 1 red
GND 1 black
OUT 2 yellow
VSUP 2 orange
GND 2 green
Cable- and Pin-assignment MAB28A
Function:
OUT brown
VSUP red
GND black